IAN  Project  Light  Series
G-103-M Φ103*89*H152mm 10W
G-103H-M Φ103*158*H152mm 10W
1
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
G-123-M Φ123*90*H160mm 18W
G-123H-M Φ123*160*H160mm 10W
G-123-M Φ123*90*H160mm 18W
G-123H-M Φ123*160*H160mm 18W
1 2
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
G-153-M Φ153*90*H181mm 36W
G-153H-M Φ153*159*H181mm 10W
G-153-M Φ153*90*H181mm 36W
G-153H-M Φ153*159*H181mm 36W
3
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
4
G-165-M Φ165*90*H215mm 48W
G-165H-M Φ165*160*H215mm 10W
G-165-M Φ165*90*H215mm 48W
G-165H-M Φ165*160*H215mm 48W
5
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
G-195-M Φ195*91*H277mm 72W
G-195H-M Φ195*160*H277mm 10W
G-195-M Φ195*91*H277mm 72W
G-195H-M Φ195*160*H277mm 72W
6
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
7
G-235-M Φ235*91*H282mm 100W
G-235H-M Φ235*160*H282mm 10W
G-235-M Φ235*91*H282mm 100W
G-235H-M Φ235*160*H282mm 100W
8
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
9
G-103-F Φ103*89*H142mm 10W
G-103H-F Φ103*158*H142mm 10W
G-103-F Φ103*89*H142mm 10W
G-103H-F Φ103*158*H142mm 10W
10
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
G-123-F Φ123*90*H162mm 18W
G-123H-F Φ123*160*H162mm 18W
G-123-F Φ123*90*H162mm 18W
G-123H-F Φ123*160*H162mm 18W
11
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
G-153-F Φ153*90*H191mm 36W
G-153H-F Φ153*159*H191mm 36W
G-153-F Φ153*90*H191mm 36W
G-153H-F Φ153*159*H191mm 36W
12
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
13
G-165-F Φ165*90*H203mm 48W
G-165H-F Φ165*160*H203mm 48W
G-165-F Φ165*90*H203mm 48W
G-165H-F Φ165*160*H203mm 48W
14
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
G-195-F Φ195*91*H231mm 72W
G-195H-F Φ195*160*H231mm 72W
G-195-F Φ195*91*H231mm 72W
G-195H-F Φ195*160*H231mm 72W
15
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
G-235-F Φ235*91*H271mm 100W
G-235H-F Φ235*160*H271mm 100W
G-235-F Φ235*91*H271mm 100W
G-235H-F Φ235*160*H271mm 100W
16
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
17
G-177 Φ177*Φ186*H219mm
G-186 Φ186*Φ177*H219mm
36W
36W
18
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE:
MODEL: SIZE: WATTAGE: